e
c

'ONC!

Clasica 1

uitare
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CDN 27

26 de Marzo de 2022

Ordenes de Salida / Starting list

Copa ANCCE | CPEDN3'

Jueces / Jugdes: E: E.GUERRERO - C:
J.NUNEZ - M: C.NOYES

0s

1

2

3

Hora

15:25

15:33

15:41

15:49

CABALLO
(DORSAL)
PADRE/
MADRE/
ANO/SEXO/
CAPA/RAZA

YANILKE
FIZA
(HALDIRAH)
AGADIR 2002
/ BECADA /
2008 /
FEMALE /
TORDA /
PRA.

PURPLE
RAIN
NONE / NONE
/1 -/ NONE/
NONE

CALVINISTA
DE BAYEU
CORONADO /
BAYEU / 2007
/ GELDING /
CASTANA /
CDE

PORFIADO
DEJC IV
NONE / NONE
/1 -/ NONE /
NONE

L.A.C.

124653

163361

124855

141215

Y A

SECRETARIAS

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

FRANCO
BILBAO, Jana

JANA FRANCO
BILBAO /
HERMANOS
AZPIOLEA

JUAN
SPITERI,
Veronica
EQUITRADE DE
IBIZA
WESTFALIANA
BY PIK
LABIONICS /
NONE

PEREZ
HERRANZ
Miriam
MIRIAM PEREZ
HERRANZ /
PAGAN

OTEGI
ARBELAIZ,
Aitziber
NONE / NONE

CDT

Pista/Arena: Anantara

L.D.N.

219508

212628

199976

35041

Pais

ES

ES

ES

ES

% E

ECUESTRES
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Hora

15:57

CDN 27

CABALLO
(DORSAL)
PADRE/
MADRE/
ANO/SEXO/
CAPA/RAZA

LORCA
NONE / NONE
/1-/NONE/

NONE

Copa ANCCE | CPEDN3’

CDT

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
L.A.C. CRIADOR L.D.N. Pais %

118966 PERELLO 67729 ES
MARCH,
Bartomeu
NONE / NONE

SECRETARIAS ECUESTRES




	Clásica 1
	26 de Marzo de 2022
	Órdenes de Salida / Starting list
	Jueces / Jugdes: E: E.GUERRERO - C: J.NÚÑEZ - M: C.NOYES
	Pista/Arena: Anantara


